
TARIFAS APLICADAS DICIEMBRE 2019

Estrato1 -70% 585                 540                  3.766         3.303                  857                       197            9                      55                        31.042                -21.729             9.313                     

Estrato2 -40% 1.170              1.080               7.532         7.166                  1.860                    427            20                    110                      32.275                -12.910             19.365                   

Estrato3 -15% 1.657              1.530               10.670       10.605                2.752                    632            30                    155                      32.979                -4.947               28.032                   

Estrato4 0% 1.950              1.800               12.553       13.808                3.584                    823            39                    183                      34.740                -                    34.740                   

Estrato5 90% 3.705              3.420               23.851       31.803                8.254                    1.896         91                    347                      38.614                34.753              73.367                   

Estrato6 245% 6.727              6.210               43.308       70.616                18.327                  4.210         201                  630                      43.545                106.684            150.229                 

No residencial pequeño productor -                   

Comercial 2 100% 3.900              3.600               25.106       55.978                14.528                  3.337         3                      365                      53.409                53.409              106.818                 

oficial 0% 1.950              1.800               12.553       33.100                8.591                    1.973         94                    183                      60.244                -                    60.244                   

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.900              3.600               25.106       52.312                13.577                  3.119         149                  365                      51.064                51.064              102.128                 

oficial 0% 1.950              1.800               12.553       26.156                6.788                    1.559         74                    183                      51.064                -                    51.064                   

Estrato1 -70% 585                 540                  3.766         180                     47                         11              1                      -                      17.095                -11.966             5.128                     

Estrato2 -40% 1.170              1.080               7.532         359                     93                         21              1                      -                      17.095                -6.838               10.257                   

Estrato3 -15% 1.657              1.530               10.670       509                     132                       30              1                      -                      17.095                -2.564               14.531                   

Estrato4 0% 1.950              1.800               12.553       599                     155                       36              2                      -                      17.095                -                    17.095                   

Estrato5 90% 3.705              3.420               23.851       1.138                  295                       68              3                      -                      17.095                15.385              32.480                   

Estrato6 245% 6.727              6.210               43.308       2.067                  536                       123            6                      -                      17.095                41.883              58.978                   

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.900              3.600               25.106       1.198                  311                       71              3                      -                      17.095                17.095              34.190                   

oficial 0% 1.950              1.800               12.553       599                     155                       36              2                      -                      17.095                -                    17.095                   

 TLU NETO  TBL NETO  TRT NETO  TDF NETO  TDF NETO  TTL NETO  TA NETO 
Estrato1 -70% 585                 540                  3.766         2.973                  857                       197            9                      55                        29.941                -20.959             8.982                     

Estrato2 -40% 1.170              1.080               7.532         6.449                  1.860                    427            20                    110                      31.080                -12.432             18.648                   

Estrato3 -15% 1.657              1.530               10.670       9.544                  2.752                    632            30                    155                      31.731                -4.760               26.972                   

Estrato4 0% 1.950              1.800               12.553       12.427                3.584                    823            39                    183                      33.359                -                    33.359                   

Estrato5 90% 3.705              3.420               23.851       28.623                8.254                    1.896         91                    347                      36.940                33.246              70.186                   

Estrato6 245% 6.727              6.210               43.308       63.554                18.327                  4.210         201                  630                      41.498                101.670            143.167                 

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.900              3.600               25.106       50.380                14.528                  3.337         3                      365                      50.610                50.610              101.220                 

oficial 0% 1.950              1.800               12.553       29.790                8.591                    1.973         94                    183                      56.934                -                    56.934                   
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TARIFAS APLICADAS DICIEMBRE 2019

Estrato1 -70% 585                 540                  3.766         6.847                  1.777                    408            19                    55                        46.657                -32.660             13.997                   

Estrato2 -40% 1.170              1.080               7.532         13.694                3.554                    816            39                    110                      46.657                -18.663             27.994                   

Estrato3 -15% 1.657              1.530               10.670       19.399                5.035                    1.157         55                    155                      46.657                -6.999               39.658                   

Estrato4 0% 1.950              1.800               12.553       22.823                5.923                    1.361         65                    183                      46.657                -                    46.657                   

Estrato5 90% 3.705              3.420               23.851       43.363                11.254                  2.585         123                  347                      46.657                41.991              88.648                   

Estrato6 245% 6.727              6.210               43.308       78.738                20.435                  4.694         224                  630                      46.657                114.310            160.967                 

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.900              3.600               25.106       45.645                11.846                  2.721         130                  365                      46.657                46.657              93.314                   

oficial 0% 1.950              1.800               12.553       22.823                5.923                    1.361         65                    183                      46.657                -                    46.657                   

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.900              3.600               25.106       56.757                14.730                  2.721         162                  365                      53.671                53.671              107.341                 

oficial 0% 1.950              1.800               12.553       28.379                7.369                    7.369         81                    183                      59.683                -                    59.683                   
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